
 

HSPA MUSIC CAMP SCHEDULE 2020 
 

Saturday 21st November – Friday 11th December 2020 

 

WEEK 1 
DAY DATE ENSEMBLE 

Saturday 21/11/20 Marching Band (HALL) 8am till 5pm 

Sunday 22/11/20 Marching Band (HALL) 8am till 5pm 

Monday 23/11/20 Marching Band (HALL) 8.30am for 9am start – 2.50pm 

Tuesday 24/11/20 Junior Stage Band (Theatre) 8.30am for 9am start – 3.13pm 

Wednesday 25/11/20 Junior Stage Band (Theatre) 8.30am for 9am start – 3.13pm 

Thursday 26/11/20 Stage Band (BT1)  8.30am for 9am start – 1pm 

Friday 27/11/20 Stage Band (BT1) 8.30am for 9am start – 3.13pm 

Saturday 28/11/20 Stage Band (Theatre) 8.30am till 4pm 

WEEK 2 

Sunday 29/11/20 Strings Orchestra (Theatre) /Percussion Ensemble (BT1) 
8.30am till 4pm 

Monday 30/11/20 Strings Orchestra (Theatre) /Percussion Ensemble (BT1) 
8.30am for 9am start – 2.50pm 

Tuesday 01/12/20 Strings Orchestra (Theatre) /Percussion Ensemble (BT1) 
8.30am for 9am start – 3.13pm 

Wednesday 02/12/2020 DAY OFF 

Thursday 03/12/20 Junior Concert Band (Theatre) 8.30am for 9am start – 
3.13pm 

Friday 04/12/20 Junior Concert Band (Theatre) 8.30am for 9am start – 
3.13pm 

Saturday 05/12/20 Junior Concert Band (Theatre) 8.30am – 4pm 



WEEK 3 

Sunday 06/12/20 Senior Concert Band (Theatre) 8.30am till 4pm 

Monday 07/12/20 Senior Concert Band (Theatre) 8.30 till 2.50pm 

Tuesday 08/12/20 Senior Concert Band (Theatre) 8.30am for 9am start - 2pm 

Wednesday 09/12/20 Senior & 7/8 School Choir (Theatre) 8.30am for 9am start – 
3.13pm 

Thursday 10/12/20 Senior & 7/8 School Choir (Theatre) 8.30am for 9am start – 
3.13pm 

Friday 11/12/20 Senior & 7/8 School Choir (Theatre) 8.30am for 9am start – 
3.13pm 
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